You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Hope Not Hate Survey Results

Sample Size: 1675 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 11th - 12th July 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1675 | 553|518 94 645 690 |811| 864 [ 184 ] 705 | 399 |387| 955 | 720 201 559 362 409 144

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of these comes closest to your view?
Anti-Semitism in the Labour Partyis agenuine and | g 55 45| 36 56 |47 37 | 32 32 51 56| 46 37 | 45 43 44 4 34
serious issue
Anti-Semitism within the Labour Party is being
exaggerated by opponents of the Labour Party in 16 4 35 9 24 10 | 17 15 18 17 17 12| 17 14 22 14 17 17 11
order to undermine Jeremy Corbyn
Neither 13 9 10 15 13 11 | 14 12 13 16 11 9 10 17 10 12 14 13 19
Don'tknow 29 | 20 29 28 27 24 | 22 35 37 34 21 23| 27 31 23 31 25 29 36

Which of these comes closest to your view?

The media is focusing too much on anti-Semitism
within the Labour Party and should be focusing more 14 2 31 21 25 7 17 12 17 16 14 11| 16 12 22 12 15 14 12
on Islamophobia within the Conservative Party

The media is focusing too much on Islamophobia
within the Conservative Party and should be

focusing more on anti-Semitism within the Labour ! 142 2 8 12 o 5 6 5 8 o 8 6 5 6 ! 10 5
Party
The media has got the balance about right 24 | 34 13 37 24 27 | 29 18 21 20 27 28| 27 19 27 24 23 21 26
The media shouldn’t be focusing on either of these 23 | 25 25 15 22 29 | 20 26 15 20 24 32| 23 23 20 25 24 22 21
Don'tknow 32 | 25 28 25 27 26 | 25 39 41 39 27 20| 26 40 25 33 32 33 36
Do you think the Labour Party is or is not an anti-
Semitic party?
Itis 33 | 58 15 34 25 46 | 39 29 26 22 42 49| 36 30 33 34 37 32 26
Itisnot 21 7 40 21 32 13 | 25 18 20 25 20 16| 23 19 28 19 20 23 19
Don'tknow 45 | 35 45 46 43 40 | 37 53 54 52 38 35| 41 51 39 47 43 45 55
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% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of these comes closest to your view?
The Labour Party should be doing more totackle o | 7 39 g6 | 51 57 | 54 45 | 37 42 55 63| 54 43| 51 51 52 47 42
anti-Semitism within the party
The Labour Party is doing all itreasonably canto ;| , = o5 5| 15 7 |12 o 9 10 11 11| 11 11| 12 9 11 13 8
tackle anti-Semitism within the party
Neither 10 | 8 9 2 5 11|12 9 |18 10 9 7|9 1| 12 8 10 11 11
Don'tknow 30 |21 30 29| 28 25 |24 36 | 3 38 25 19| 26 36| 25 32 27 29 40
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